

https://www.internships24.xyz/job/chs-summer-internship-2023-program-for-recent-graduates/

CHS Summer Internship 2025 Program For Recent Graduates

Description

CHS Inver Grove Heights isn't just a workplace; it's a community where innovation, collaboration, and growth are celebrated. As a global leader in agriculture, energy, and food processing, CHS plays a vital role in feeding and fueling the world. At our Inver Grove Heights location, you'll be part of a team dedicated to making a meaningful impact on people's lives every day.

Responsibilities

When you join CHS Inver Grove Heights, you won't be confined to a mundane routine. Instead, you'll be entrusted with responsibilities that challenge your skills and ignite your passion. From optimizing supply chain logistics to pioneering sustainable solutions, your role will be diverse, dynamic, and essential.

Qualifications

To be a part of our team, you'll need more than just qualifications on paper. We're looking for individuals who bring their unique perspective to the table. While specific qualifications may vary depending on the role, a growth mindset, adaptability, and a commitment to excellence are non-negotiable qualities we seek.

Experience

CHS Inver Grove Heights values experience, but we also believe in nurturing talent. Whether you're a seasoned professional or a recent graduate, we have opportunities for you. Our experienced team members are always eager to mentor and collaborate with fresh talent.

Skills

At CHS Inver Grove Heights, we encourage you to bring your unique skills and talents to the forefront. From data analysis to creative problem-solving, we believe that diversity in skills is the cornerstone of our success. Here, your skills will not only be appreciated but also honed and developed further.

Job Benefits

Working at CHS Inver Grove Heights is more than just a job; it's an investment in your future. Our comprehensive benefits package includes competitive compensation, health and wellness programs, professional development opportunities, and a supportive work environment that promotes work-life balance. We believe that your well-being is essential to your success.

Contacts

Ready to take the next step in your career journey? Connect with us today! Reach out to our friendly HR team, and let's start a conversation about how you can contribute to CHS Inver Grove Heights' continued success.

Hiring organization CHS

Employment Type

Intern

Duration of employment

6 months

Industry

Wholesale agriculture products Fuels

Job Location

Inver Grove Heights, Minnesota, United States, 55076, Inver Grove Heights, Minnesota, United States

Working Hours

8

Base Salary

10

Date posted

December 20, 2024

Valid through

21.09.2026

Join us at CHS Inver Grove Heights, where innovation meets opportunity, and together, we can build a brighter and sustainable future for all. We can't wait to welcome you to our dynamic team!